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Jump to Emeritus faculty
D
Gregg R Davidson
CHAIR AND PROFESSOR OF GEOLOGY & GEOLOGICAL ENGINEERING
davidson@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

Jump to index
F
Fazlay Smr Faruque
ADJUNCT PROFESSOR OF GEOLOGY AND GEOLOGICAL ENGINEERING
2500 N STATE ST
JACKSON, MS 39216
ffaruque@umc.edu
1 (601) 815-9027

Jump to index
G
Jennifer Noelle Gifford
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF GEOLOGY & GEOLOGICAL ENGINEERING
118G Carrier Hall
University, MS 38677
jngiffor@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-2079
Walter Guidroz
ADJUNCT ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF GEOLOGY AND GEOLOGICAL ENGINEERING
120A Carrier Hall
University, MS 38677
wsguidro@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7498

Jump to index
H
Robert M Holt
PROFESSOR OF GEOLOGY AND GEOLOGICAL ENGINEERING
120B Carrier Hall
University, MS 38677
rmholt@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-6687
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Jump to index
O
Elsie Ekene Okoye
INSTRUCTOR IN GEOLOGY AND GEOLOGICAL ENGINEERING
118A Carrier Hall
University, MS 38677
eeokoye@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7498

Jump to index
P
Brian Frederic Platt
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF GEOLOGY & GEOLOGICAL ENGINEERING
118E Carrier Hall
University, MS 38677
bfplatt@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7498
Dennis Wayne Powers
Adjunct Professor of Geology and Geological Engineering
120A Carrier Hall
University, MS 38677
dwpowers@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7498

Jump to index
R
Julie Beth Retrum
INSTRUCTOR IN GEOLOGY AND GEOLOGICAL ENGINEERING
120A Carrier Hall
University, MS 38677
jbretrum@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7498

Jump to index
W
Inoka Hasanthi Widanagamage
INSTRUCTIONAL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR IN GEOLOGY AND GEOLOGICAL ENGINEERING
120A Carrier Hall
University, MS 38677
ihwidana@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7498

Jump to index
Y
Lance David Yarbrough
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF GEOLOGY & GEOLOGICAL ENGINEERING
120-A Carrier Hall
University, MS 38677
ldyarbro@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7498

Emeritus Faculty
M
P

Jump to current faculty
M
RICHARD P MAJOR
Professor Emeritus of Geology and Geological Engineering
120A CARRIER HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
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rpm@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

Jump to index
P
TERRY L PANHORST
Assistant Professor Emeritus of Geology and Geological Engineering
36 BREVARD HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
panhorst@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5825
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